
2018 WESTY HOGANS 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   581  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         577  3A    SUBV       GLEN ROCK           PA 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       576  3A               PETROLIA            PA 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    575  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       572  3A    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
8805831  LANDON CHRIS A       570  3A               POPLAR RIDGE        NY 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    569  3A    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
8404972  HUBER STEVEN G       563  3A     VET       ORWIGSBURG          PA 
1512014  BROWN TYLER J        562  3A     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
8800198  KIRKSEY JOHN C       561  3A               HYATTSVILLE         MD 
1211942  FENTON JEFFREY       559  3A               CLAIRTON            PA 
8302461  HAFEZ HANI           559  3A     VET       WILTON              CT 
1415260  SMITH CORRE          558  3A     JR        ELDRED              PA 
8800030  CHROBOCINSKI RANDY   550  3A               LOS ALAMOS          NM 
 
9502932  HOLDREN SCOTT W      570  AA    SUBV       PHILIPSBURG         PA 
1511710  OSBORNE III JERRY    570  AA     JR        METTER              GA 
1514001  HANNA JARED R        568  AA               TOWNVILLE           PA 
9503938  HOFFMAN JAMES C      565  AA               MONTOURSVILLE       PA 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E      563  AA     JR        DANVILLE            PA 
8705386  LANDON CHAD W        562  AA               GENOA               NY 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     561  AA               STATEN ISLAND       NY 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      561  AA    S.VT       VERNON              CT 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     560  AA    SUBV       NAZARETH            PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    557  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
9405167  DRUMHELLER EDWARD    557  AA    SUBV       POTTSTOWN           PA 
0413213  MOIR JR GENE F       554  AA               BEACHWOOD           NJ 
8600311  SCHAFFER DANIEL J    553  AA               NEWTOWN             PA 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    551  AA    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
9803650  ROSS JR STEVEN L     551  AA               BENTON              PA 
0411592  OSWALD ROBERT M      551  AA               GREENLAWN           NY 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       550  AA     VET       BEAR                DE 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        543  AA               BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
1213001  KOBECK ANDREW C      528  AA    JGLD       WESTPOINT           TN 
1211456  RAMSAY RYAN LEE      508  AA               SHAMOKIN            PA 
 
9701959  VAN BLARGAN HENSEL   567  A_    LDY1       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
8903266  BILLS DAVID B        562  A_     VET       WALWORTH            NY 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      560  A_     VET       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
7801371  LIBERATO LUIGI       558  A_    S.VT       NORRITON            PA 
1771513  ESHBACH ZACHARY R    556  A_               FLEETWOOD           PA 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    555  A_    S.VT       EDGEMONT            PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    553  A_    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
0618331  DRIES JAMES E        550  A_               AUBURN              NY 
9911446  DEISHER III JOHN C   550  A_               GILBERTSVILLE       PA 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    547  A_               COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   546  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 
0412718  KOONS JACOB C        544  A_               HEGINS              PA 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        537  A_    LDY2       NAZARETH            PA 
8601149  JOSEPH THOMAS C      531  A_               OAKFORD             PA 
1210056  PINCH ROBIN          518  A_    LDY2       POTTSTOWN           PA 
8600299  BAGLEY RAYMOND JR    494  A_               CANTON              PA 
1625171  GROSE SYNARY I       426  A_    S.JR  T/O  HEGINS              PA 
 
1850674  REBUCK MATTHEW J     575  B                SHAMOKIN            PA 
8106668  SKEUSE BRIAN         569  B     SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
1310855  JOSEPH FRED C        568  B     SUBV       TREVOSE             PA 
1316590  CROW ROBERT          566  B                CHESTERTOWN         MD 
8806292  RAY KRIS J           556  B                KIMBERTON           PA 
1771041  SUPENSKY RUGER JOH   553  B      JR        UNION TOWN          PA 
8903392  CARNEY PEGGY         552  B     LDY2       NEW HOPE            PA 



0414422  MCCOMBIE WILLIAM J   551  B                JOHNSTOWN           PA 
1517129  MCGLAUGHLIN HUNTER   548  B     S.JR       SMITHSBURG          MD 
8606041  PALMER A CRIST       547  B                CANTON              PA 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    547  B     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
0816181  BAKER ANDREW R       546  B                BINGHAMTON          NY 
0310749  HOLDREN JASON S      544  B                NORTH VERSAILLES    PA 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          544  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
1516004  WILLMAN KURT E       541  B      JR        POTTSTOWN           PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    539  B     S.JR       TUNKHONNOCK         PA 
0215056  CARFARO STEPHAN F    539  B                MORRISTOWNSHIP      NJ 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    535  B     LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
0766911  DRIES MARY S         533  B     LDY1       AUBURN              NY 
1211888  KERN JAN             532  B                MERTZTOWN           PA 
0763281  PETERS ROBERT J      512  B                BLANDON             PA 
0214323  SHIRE JAMES M        469  B                MILFORD             NJ 
 
1770044  MISSIMER ZACH W      569  C     S.JR       MOHNTON             PA 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN          561  C                MERTZTOWN           PA 
1775426  HAMMERSLEY DANA      548  C                FAYETTEVILLE        PA 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       547  C      VET       COLUMBIA CROSS ROA  PA 
1851890  HENRY THOMAS E       541  C                BOYERTOWN           PA 
1316540  PRETO JOHN D         538  C                EAST NORTHPORT      NY 
9103986  MISSIMER JEREMY S    530  C                MOHNTON             PA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      524  C     SUBV       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
1519191  KING PAUL A          521  C      VET       GROVE CITY          PA 
1518296  MCDONALD FRED        518  C                JACKSON             NJ 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    518  C                NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
1314038  MCJILTON ROBERT C    495  C                LYKENS              PA 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        483  C     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
 
1623909  HARTMAN JIM          554  D      VET       WAYNE               PA 
1621574  KIRKLAND JEFFREY B   543  D                GLENSIDE            PA 
1112310  ROBERTS CHARLES      542  D                POTTSTOWN           PA 
9804710  KOONS IRVIN S        539  D                HEGINS              PA 
1777134  KAUFMAN JILL RAE     530  D     LDY2       FAYETTEVILLE        PA 
0410857  KOONS ZANE W         530  D                HEGINS              PA 
1610006  LAVELLE JAMES M      529  D      VET       BLOOMINGDALE        NJ 
1622132  OSSMAN JAROD D       527  D      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
8400611  CARNEY DENNIS J      522  D     SUBV       NEW HOPE            PA 
1115654  JOSEPH JOHN M        522  D                COLCHESTER          CT 
1771179  TAGLIAVIA JOSEPH J   521  D                EAST QUOGUE         NY 
1517131  MCGLAUGHLIN ABIGAI   518  D     S.JR       SMITHSBURG          MD 
1627232  RAUB ZEKE L          516  D      JR        HALLSTEAD           PA 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    505  D     LDY2       BATH                PA 
1010440  BECKER DAVID         497  D                MANHEIM             PA 
0311195  CACCIOLA  JR DENNI   474  D                BATH                PA 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1770044  MISSIMER ZACH W      569  21.0  S.JR       MOHNTON             PA 
1517129  MCGLAUGHLIN HUNTER   548  23.0  S.JR       SMITHSBURG          MD 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    539  22.0  S.JR       TUNKHONNOCK         PA 
1517131  MCGLAUGHLIN ABIGAI   518  19.0  S.JR       SMITHSBURG          MD 
1625171  GROSE SYNARY I       426  19.0  S.JR  T/O  HEGINS              PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1511710  OSBORNE III JERRY    570  27.0   JR        METTER              GA 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E      563  27.0   JR        DANVILLE            PA 
1512014  BROWN TYLER J        562  26.0   JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1415260  SMITH CORRE          558  27.0   JR        ELDRED              PA 
1771041  SUPENSKY RUGER JOH   553  21.5   JR        UNION TOWN          PA 
1516004  WILLMAN KURT E       541  23.5   JR        POTTSTOWN           PA 
1622132  OSSMAN JAROD D       527  19.5   JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1627232  RAUB ZEKE L          516  21.5   JR        HALLSTEAD           PA 



 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1213001  KOBECK ANDREW C      528  27.0  JGLD       WESTPOINT           TN 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         577  27.0  SUBV       GLEN ROCK           PA 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    575  27.0  SUBV       KEENE               NH 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       572  27.0  SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
9502932  HOLDREN SCOTT W      570  27.0  SUBV       PHILIPSBURG         PA 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    569  27.0  SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
8106668  SKEUSE BRIAN         569  23.5  SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
1310855  JOSEPH FRED C        568  22.5  SUBV       TREVOSE             PA 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     560  26.0  SUBV       NAZARETH            PA 
9405167  DRUMHELLER EDWARD    557  27.0  SUBV       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    551  24.0  SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   546  24.0  SUBV       BATH                PA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      524  26.5  SUBV       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
8400611  CARNEY DENNIS J      522  26.0  SUBV       NEW HOPE            PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
8404972  HUBER STEVEN G       563  27.0   VET       ORWIGSBURG          PA 
8903266  BILLS DAVID B        562  27.0   VET       WALWORTH            NY 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      560  26.0   VET       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
8302461  HAFEZ HANI           559  26.0   VET       WILTON              CT 
1623909  HARTMAN JIM          554  20.0   VET       WAYNE               PA 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       550  27.0   VET       BEAR                DE 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       547  23.5   VET       COLUMBIA CROSS ROA  PA 
1610006  LAVELLE JAMES M      529  20.0   VET       BLOOMINGDALE        NJ 
1519191  KING PAUL A          521  20.5   VET       GROVE CITY          PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      561  26.5  S.VT       VERNON              CT 
7801371  LIBERATO LUIGI       558  26.0  S.VT       NORRITON            PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    557  27.0  S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    555  22.5  S.VT       EDGEMONT            PA 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    547  22.5  S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
 

LADY 1 
 
9701959  VAN BLARGAN HENSEL   567  24.0  LDY1       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    553  27.0  LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    535  22.5  LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
0766911  DRIES MARY S         533  21.0  LDY1       AUBURN              NY 
 

LADY 2 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   581  27.0  LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
8903392  CARNEY PEGGY         552  22.5  LDY2       NEW HOPE            PA 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          544  22.0  LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        537  21.0  LDY2       NAZARETH            PA 
1777134  KAUFMAN JILL RAE     530  19.0  LDY2       FAYETTEVILLE        PA 
1210056  PINCH ROBIN          518  22.0  LDY2       POTTSTOWN           PA 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    505  19.0  LDY2       BATH                PA 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        483  21.5  LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 


